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Women / 9 / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Allegretti907
MEGA

8.700 8.550 8.9509.050 35.250
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Mya Brusso911
VHG

8.625 8.100 9.2008.800 34.725
4 4 3 1 2 

2 

Brooklyn Kolakowski908
MEGA

8.700 8.175 8.6007.750 33.225
2T 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Allyson Zhelyazkov906
Gymkhana Gymnastics

8.450 7.625 7.7757.800 31.650
6 5 5 8 4 

4 

Alianna Bahena901
BIG

9.000 0.000 9.0008.900 26.900
1 6T 2 3 5 

5 

Olivia Kleifges903
BIG

8.550 8.950 9.0250.000 26.525
5 1 7T 2 6 

6 

Gabriella Rosas905
BIG

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
7T 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Abigail Martin910
MEGA

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600
7T 6T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Brianna Luby909
MEGA

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300
7T 6T 7T 7 9 

9 
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